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Florida Poison Information Center - Miami

Educational Programs Satisfaction Survey Results
July 1, 2023 through September 30, 2023

Number of | How would you | Was the Was the speaker Overall, did the
Surveys rate the Poison | information effective and educational training
Completed | Prevention helpful and easy | professional? session meet your
Program? to understand? expectations?

o 14 Yes or No 1-3 Yes or No
N =114 (1) 97% (111) (yes) 100% (114) (yes) 100% (114) (yes) 100% (114)

(2) 3% (3) (no) 0% (no) 0% (no) 0%

(3) 0% (0) Refused 0 Refused 0 Refused 0

(4) 0% (0)

Refused 0

1= Excellent 2= Good 3= Average 4= Ineffective

Comments: “The trainer was very professional and she took the time to explain. (IFC)” “Amazing lecture! | learned a lot and have a greater
appreciation of poison control and the people who work there :)”, “Great presentation, | learned so much!! I did not realize how much
poison control can be utilized for!”, “Great lecture, loved how she brought props to show us similarities and loved how she included lots of
visuals.” (Barry) “This was very informative and well put together. (DCF)”
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